
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
45 

114 
68 

312 
66 
99 
18 

777 
77 
23 
10 
73 
17 
34 
22 
5 

25 
15 
47 

543 

Class 
SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

SPRINTER 

Name 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
ENZO BRANDAO 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
LUIZ MIGLIORINI 
GUSTAVO GUIMARÃES 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
MARCUS LOPES 
RENATINHO DELIBERADOR 
ENRICO MARTINHO 
JOAO GUEDES 
NICK GARFINKEL 
RODRIGO PIONEER 
TITO SOBRAL 
DAVI MANTOAN 
JOAO SORIANO 
PEDRO CARLONI 

BARBARA ESTEVO 
THALLES FRABETTI 
GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 
PEDRO LOZOV 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
13 

4 
2 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
13:41.054 

13:44.370 

13:44.859 

13:46.520 

13:47.939 

13:49.317 

13:51.031 

13:55.573 

13:58.396 

13:58.522 

13:58.785 

14:02.951 

14:09.792 

14:14.784 

12:31.587 

11:21.951 

3:39.931 

1:50.456 

57.093 

1:17.398 

Diff 

3.316 
3.805 
5.466 
6.885 
8.263 
9.977 

14.519 
17.342 
17.468 
17.731 
21.897 
28.738 
33.730 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

12 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 

Gap 

3.316 
0.489 
1.661 
1.419 
1.378 
1.714 
4.542 
2.823 
0.126 
0.263 
4.166 
6.841 
4.992 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

9 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

20.305 

Best Tm 
50.784 
50.753 
50.803 
50.987 
50.784 
51.055 
51.141 
51.195 
50.901 
51.121 
51.341 
51.053 
51.379 
51.812 
51.520 
50.971 

53.019 
52.787 
56.034 

1:04.913 

In Lap 
14 
14 
12 
15 
11 
14 
8 

16 
11 
9 

13 
15 
15 
16 
14 
11 

4 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#77, 73,34 PENALIZADO EM 5S (PAINEL FRONTAL) 

Margin of Victory 

3.316 

Avg. Speed 

84,184 

Best Lap Tm 

50.753 

Best Speed 

85,118 

Best Lap by 

114 - ENZO BRANDAO 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa 
   SPRINTER 

1a PROVA - SPRINTER 

Race (16 Laps) started at 9:30:32 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

08/02/2025 08:30 


